
MA-BENGALI-2016

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600447 PARICHAY BAG GEN 62.75

2 FCCPG201600361 SHAMPA RANI MONDAL SC 61.75

3 FCCPG201600509 SUMON MIDYA GEN 61.38

4 FCCPG201600141 CHIRANJIT  CHAKRABARTY GEN 59.63

5 FCCPG201600191 PAULOMI SARKAR GEN 59.38

6 FCCPG201600228 AJMIRA KHATUN OBC-A 59.25

7 FCCPG201600434 PUTUL DHARA GEN 59.12

8 FCCPG201600246 SUDIPTA BHANDARY GEN 58.75

9 FCCPG20160048 ARPITA KHAMARU SC 58.62

10 FCCPG201600240 ATASI HALDER GEN 58.50

11 FCCPG201600139 SUPRIYA MONDAL GEN 58.37

12 FCCPG201600310 KAKALI PAIK SC 58.13

13 FCCPG201600189 ANANYA BERA GEN 57.63

14 FCCPG20160024 SUPRIYA NASKAR SC 56.88

15 FCCPG201600185 DIPANWITA BASU GEN 56.50

16 FCCPG201600213 SANCHITA SAU GEN 56.50

17 FCCPG201600519 MAKSINA KHATUN OBC-A 56.38

18 FCCPG201600331 SHILPI DAS SC 56.37

19 FCCPG201600330 MONDIRA SANFUI SC 56.25

20 FCCPG201600359 MINAHAR KHATUN OBC-A 56.13

21 FCCPG20160077 CHANDAN SANTRA OBC-B 55.88

22 FCCPG201600156 SYEDA TANIA ALVI GEN 55.87

23 FCCPG201600523 PRASUN PRADHAN SC 55.85

24 FCCPG201600237 PRITHA MONDAL SC 55.80

25 FCCPG201600201 NANDALAL SANFUI SC 55.62

26 FCCPG201600345 PUJA DEBNATH GEN 55.57

27 FCCPG201600263 DEBABRATA MONDAL SC 55.50

28 FCCPG201600319 SUNITA RAPTAN SC 55.50

29 FCCPG201600116 PUJA GUPTA GEN 55.38

30 FCCPG201600242 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC 55.38

31 FCCPG201600355 JUHI DAS SC 55.25

32 FCCPG201600377 NILIMA SARKAR SC 55.25

33 FCCPG20160016 SUMANA RAY SC 55.13

34 FCCPG20160013 CHHANDA HALDER OBC-B 55.00

35 FCCPG201600457 SOUVIK MONDAL OBC-B 55.00

36 FCCPG20160062 PARTHA DAS SC 55.00

37 FCCPG201600102 SAURAV MONDAL SC 55.00

38 FCCPG201600370 NIBEDITA PRAMANIK     SC 55.00

39 FCCPG201600464 BIBEKANANDA KAJLI GEN 54.88

40 FCCPG20160064 MADHUMITA MAITY OBC-B 54.36

41 FCCPG201600432 PRADIP MANDAL SC 54.25

42 FCCPG201600175 ANKANA GHOSH GEN 54.13

43 FCCPG20160074 SHATARUPA MANDAL GEN 54.12

44 FCCPG20160010 SOUMI DAS GEN 54.00

45 FCCPG201600391 MANIKA MANDAL SC 53.90

46 FCCPG201600337 NIBEDITA GHOSH GEN 53.88

47 FCCPG20160082 KANAI LAL PRADHAN GEN 53.75

48 FCCPG201600371 DWIN MOHAMMED MOLLA OBC-A 53.75

49 FCCPG20160083 LABANI MONDAL GEN 53.63

50 FCCPG201600308 PRATIMA MONDAL GEN 53.50

51 FCCPG201600328 PUPAI HALDER SC 53.38

52 FCCPG20160012 RITUPARNA KAYAL GEN 53.25

53 FCCPG201600266 AMITA MANDAL SC 53.25

54 FCCPG201600406 HABIBA KHATUN OBC-A 53.13

55 FCCPG20160020 BIJAN MONDAL GEN 53.12
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56 FCCPG201600200 MIJANUR MOLLA OBC-A 53.00

57 FCCPG201600349 LABANI PURKAIT OBC-B 53.00

58 FCCPG201600199 DEBI NASKAR SC 53.00

59 FCCPG201600275 SHAKTIPADA BAR SC 53.00

60 FCCPG201600325 MANASHI MONDAL SC 53.00

61 FCCPG201600365 PRIYANKA MANDAL SC 53.00

62 FCCPG201600313 MALLIKA PATRA OBC-B 52.88

63 FCCPG201600466 MD ARIF LASKAR OBC-A 52.87

64 FCCPG201600390 NAHATAZ GAZI OBC-B 52.63

65 FCCPG201600300 SOMA BHUNIA GEN 52.50

66 FCCPG201600316 SANCHITA MONDAL OBC-B 52.50

67 FCCPG201600193 SYEDA NAHIMA KHATUN GEN 52.38

68 FCCPG20160029 BAISHAKHI MONDAL SC 52.38

69 FCCPG201600469 GEORGE HALDAR GEN 52.33

70 FCCPG201600205 LINA MONDAL GEN 52.30

71 FCCPG201600444 RUBAIYA KHATUN OBC-A 52.25

72 FCCPG201600336 ALIVIA SINGHAROY GEN 52.13

73 FCCPG201600512 TAMALIKA CHAKRABORTY GEN 51.75

74 FCCPG201600304 ADITI SARKER SC 51.75

75 FCCPG201600486 SANCHAITA MITRA GEN 51.63

76 FCCPG201600327 SOUPTRINA MITRA GEN 51.62

77 FCCPG201600203 LIPA PURKAIT GEN 51.60

78 FCCPG201600138 DIBYENDU HALDAR SC 51.37

79 FCCPG201600149 SUDIPTA HALDER GEN 51.13

80 FCCPG201600248 JEAUL MOLLA OBC-A 51.00

81 FCCPG201600295 SUBIR KUMAR DAS OBC-B 51.00

82 FCCPG201600176 BUDDHADEB ARI SC 51.00

83 FCCPG201600399 PRABIR KUMAR DAS SC 51.00

84 FCCPG201600475 BISWAYEE MISTRY SC 51.00

85 FCCPG201600364 KRISHNA PATRA SC 50.87

86 FCCPG201600307 NILIMA HALDER GEN 50.75

87 FCCPG201600254 SAIKAT KUNTI GEN 50.63

88 FCCPG201600526 BAISHAKHI HALDER SC 50.60

89 FCCPG201600387 SHAKELA PAILAN OBC-B 50.50

90 FCCPG20160018 APARNA KHAMARU SC 50.38

91 FCCPG20160054 RAHUL PRAMANIK SC 50.37

92 FCCPG201600245 GOURI PURKAIT GEN 50.25

93 FCCPG20160075 SOMA MONDAL SC 50.25

94 FCCPG201600344 NAZMUL HOQUE LASKAR OBC-A 50.12

95 FCCPG201600187 TRISHITA HALDER GEN 50.00

96 FCCPG201600232 SANGITA BAIDYA GEN 50.00

97 FCCPG201600516 MADHABI GAYEN SC 49.85

98 FCCPG201600499 SUBHASISH BUG SC 49.75

99 FCCPG201600103 JESMIN GAYEN OBC-A 49.63

100 FCCPG201600181 PIU GHOSH OBC-B 49.50

101 FCCPG20160057 DEBASHIS HALDER SC 49.50

102 FCCPG20160040 RIYA MONDAL GEN 49.37

103 FCCPG201600326 KRISHNA SARDAR SC 49.37

104 FCCPG201600272 SILPA MONDAL SC 49.25

105 FCCPG201600211 SUSMITA MONDAL GEN 49.10

106 FCCPG20160092 SUPARNA HALDAR SC 48.87

107 FCCPG201600112 RITAMA MAL SC 48.75

108 FCCPG201600159 ARCHITA KUMAR GEN 48.62

109 FCCPG201600441 RUKAIYA KHATUN GEN 48.50

110 FCCPG201600358 NARGISH KHATUN OBC-A 48.50

111 FCCPG201600485 RAHUL DEBNATH OBC-B 48.50

112 FCCPG20160022 AMRITA MODAK GEN 48.13

113 FCCPG201600243 SOURAV SHIKARI SC 48.13

114 FCCPG201600353 SRABANI NASKAR GEN 47.62

115 FCCPG201600343 NAYAN MANDAL SC 47.50

116 FCCPG201600292 JAYATI HALDAR GEN 47.37
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117 FCCPG201600146 MD MAHIBUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A 47.25

118 FCCPG20160028 PRIYANKA SAHA SC 47.25

119 FCCPG201600140 MOUSUMI SANFUI SC 47.13

120 FCCPG201600198 RIMITA HALDER GEN 47.00

121 FCCPG201600445 PUJA BAG GEN 46.75

122 FCCPG20160080 ANITA HALDER SC 46.13

123 FCCPG20160052 DEBASHREE GHARAMI SC 46.00

124 FCCPG201600404 MD NURULLAH BAIDYA OBC-A 45.87

125 FCCPG2016006 TANAYA HALDER GEN 45.62 PH

126 FCCPG20160017 MOUMITA ROY GEN 45.50

127 FCCPG20160026 PRIYANKA KAYAL GEN 45.13

128 FCCPG201600234 KANIKA BAIDYA SC 45.13

129 FCCPG201600481 MANISHA NASKAR SC 45.13

130 FCCPG201600413 SAHARIYA SALMA GEN 45.00

131 FCCPG201600455 BIDISHA SARKAR SC 44.88

132 FCCPG201600158 RANJIT SAREN ST 44.70

133 FCCPG201600174 SONIA PURKAIT SC 43.63

134 FCCPG201600235 MADHUPARNA  MAITY GEN 43.00

135 FCCPG201600217 RIMPA PRAMANIK SC 42.25

136 FCCPG201600500 KAMINI KHATUN GEN 41.13

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600361 SHAMPA RANI MONDAL SC 61.75

2 FCCPG20160048 ARPITA KHAMARU SC 58.62

3 FCCPG201600310 KAKALI PAIK SC 58.13

4 FCCPG20160024 SUPRIYA NASKAR SC 56.88

5 FCCPG201600331 SHILPI DAS SC 56.37

6 FCCPG201600330 MONDIRA SANFUI SC 56.25

7 FCCPG201600523 PRASUN PRADHAN SC 55.85

8 FCCPG201600237 PRITHA MONDAL SC 55.80

9 FCCPG201600201 NANDALAL SANFUI SC 55.62

10 FCCPG201600263 DEBABRATA MONDAL SC 55.50

11 FCCPG201600319 SUNITA RAPTAN SC 55.50

12 FCCPG201600242 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC 55.38

13 FCCPG201600355 JUHI DAS SC 55.25

14 FCCPG201600377 NILIMA SARKAR SC 55.25

15 FCCPG20160016 SUMANA RAY SC 55.13

16 FCCPG20160062 PARTHA DAS SC 55.00

17 FCCPG201600102 SAURAV MONDAL SC 55.00

18 FCCPG201600370 NIBEDITA PRAMANIK     SC 55.00

19 FCCPG201600432 PRADIP MANDAL SC 54.25

20 FCCPG201600391 MANIKA MANDAL SC 53.90

21 FCCPG201600328 PUPAI HALDER SC 53.38

22 FCCPG201600266 AMITA MANDAL SC 53.25

23 FCCPG201600199 DEBI NASKAR SC 53.00

24 FCCPG201600275 SHAKTIPADA BAR SC 53.00

25 FCCPG201600325 MANASHI MONDAL SC 53.00

26 FCCPG201600365 PRIYANKA MANDAL SC 53.00

27 FCCPG20160029 BAISHAKHI MONDAL SC 52.38

28 FCCPG201600304 ADITI SARKER SC 51.75

29 FCCPG201600138 DIBYENDU HALDAR SC 51.37

30 FCCPG201600176 BUDDHADEB ARI SC 51.00

31 FCCPG201600399 PRABIR KUMAR DAS SC 51.00

32 FCCPG201600475 BISWAYEE MISTRY SC 51.00

33 FCCPG201600364 KRISHNA PATRA SC 50.87

34 FCCPG201600526 BAISHAKHI HALDER SC 50.60

35 FCCPG20160018 APARNA KHAMARU SC 50.38

36 FCCPG20160054 RAHUL PRAMANIK SC 50.37

37 FCCPG20160075 SOMA MONDAL SC 50.25

38 FCCPG201600516 MADHABI GAYEN SC 49.85
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39 FCCPG201600499 SUBHASISH BUG SC 49.75

40 FCCPG20160057 DEBASHIS HALDER SC 49.50

41 FCCPG201600326 KRISHNA SARDAR SC 49.37

42 FCCPG201600272 SILPA MONDAL SC 49.25

43 FCCPG20160092 SUPARNA HALDAR SC 48.87

44 FCCPG201600112 RITAMA MAL SC 48.75

45 FCCPG201600243 SOURAV SHIKARI SC 48.13

46 FCCPG201600343 NAYAN MANDAL SC 47.50

47 FCCPG20160028 PRIYANKA SAHA SC 47.25

48 FCCPG201600140 MOUSUMI SANFUI SC 47.13

49 FCCPG20160080 ANITA HALDER SC 46.13

50 FCCPG20160052 DEBASHREE GHARAMI SC 46.00

51 FCCPG201600234 KANIKA BAIDYA SC 45.13

52 FCCPG201600481 MANISHA NASKAR SC 45.13

53 FCCPG201600455 BIDISHA SARKAR SC 44.88

54 FCCPG201600174 SONIA PURKAIT SC 43.63

55 FCCPG201600217 RIMPA PRAMANIK SC 42.25

1 FCCPG201600158 RANJIT SAREN ST 44.70

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600228 AJMIRA KHATUN OBC-A 59.25

2 FCCPG201600519 MAKSINA KHATUN OBC-A 56.38

3 FCCPG201600359 MINAHAR KHATUN OBC-A 56.13

4 FCCPG201600371 DWIN MOHAMMED MOLLA OBC-A 53.75

5 FCCPG201600406 HABIBA KHATUN OBC-A 53.13

6 FCCPG201600200 MIJANUR MOLLA OBC-A 53.00

7 FCCPG201600466 MD ARIF LASKAR OBC-A 52.87

8 FCCPG201600444 RUBAIYA KHATUN OBC-A 52.25

9 FCCPG201600248 JEAUL MOLLA OBC-A 51.00

10 FCCPG201600344 NAZMUL HOQUE LASKAR OBC-A 50.12

11 FCCPG201600103 JESMIN GAYEN OBC-A 49.63

12 FCCPG201600358 NARGISH KHATUN OBC-A 48.50

13 FCCPG201600146 MD MAHIBUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A 47.25

14 FCCPG201600404 MD NURULLAH BAIDYA OBC-A 45.87

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG20160077 CHANDAN SANTRA OBC-B 55.88

2 FCCPG20160013 CHHANDA HALDER OBC-B 55.00

3 FCCPG201600457 SOUVIK MONDAL OBC-B 55.00

4 FCCPG20160064 MADHUMITA MAITY OBC-B 54.36

5 FCCPG201600349 LABANI PURKAIT OBC-B 53.00

6 FCCPG201600313 MALLIKA PATRA OBC-B 52.88

7 FCCPG201600390 NAHATAZ GAZI OBC-B 52.63

8 FCCPG201600316 SANCHITA MONDAL OBC-B 52.50

9 FCCPG201600295 SUBIR KUMAR DAS OBC-B 51.00

10 FCCPG201600387 SHAKELA PAILAN OBC-B 50.50

11 FCCPG201600181 PIU GHOSH OBC-B 49.50

12 FCCPG201600485 RAHUL DEBNATH OBC-B 48.50

1 FCCPG2016006 TANAYA HALDER GEN 45.62

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score University

1 FCCPG201600366 DINABANDHU MANDAL SC 48.75 VU

2 FCCPG201600130 RAMA MONDAL SC 45.00 BU

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-A (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-B (CU)

CATEGORY: OTHER UNIV.

CATEGORY: RESERVED-PH (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-ST (CU)
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